NOME DE ESTUDANTE DATA HORARIO

ALICIA NAYANNE DA HORA FERRO 04.04 14h35
ABNER ROCHA DOS SANTOS 02.05 14h
ADALBERTO SOUZA DOS SANTOS 09.05 16h
ADDSON BARBOSA AURELIANO 05.04 8h
ADENILSON DOS SANTOS SANTANA 05.04 8h05
ADILSON FERREIRA RODRIGUES 18.04 16h05
ADRIAN MARTINS SILVA 05.04 8h10
ADRIELE SANDES SANTOS 25.04 10h
ADRIELLE SANTOS 02.05 14h05
ALAN DOS SANTOS LESSA 25.04 15h20
ALANA DOS SANTOS PEREIRA 25.04 16h05
ALANA MAYARA LIMA SANTOS 25.04 15h25
ALEC SANTOS BISPO 09.05 11h
ALEKSANDER FELLYPE FERREIRA SANTOS 25.04 10h05
ALEX DANTS VIEIRA LUZ 25.04 15h30
ALEX DOS SANTOS DA SILVA 25.04 10h10
ALEXIA ALEX LOPES SANTOS 02.05 14h10
ALICE BEATRIZ BEZERRA DA SILVA 25.04 15h35
ALICE DA SILVA SANTOS 26.04 8h
ALINE ESTACIO SANTOS 25.04 16h10
ALISSON FILIPE ARAUJO SOUZA 04.04 10h
ALMIR VITOR DA SILVA 09.05 11h
AMANDA KELLY SILVA DOS SANTOS 02.05 14h15
ANA BEATRIZ SOARES SANTOS 02.05 14h20
ANA KETELLY SANTOS DE MELO 18.04 16h10
ANA PAULA SANTOS 18.04 16h15
ANACLECIA DOS SANTOS BARBOZA 25.04 15h40
ANDRE LUIS FRANCA SANTOS 02.05 14h25
ANDREINA SUELLEN SANTOS LIMA 18.04 16h20
ANDREY BRANDAO 18.04 15h30
ANNE KELLY FELIX SANTOS 25.04 15h45
ANNIELE STERFANY SANTOS LEITE 09.05 11h
ANNY LUIZE SANTOS BARBOSA 18.04 11h
ARIANE BARROS MELO 09.05 16h
ARIANE DOS SANTOS 02.05 14h30
BARBARA SANTOS COSTA 09.05 16h
BEATRIZ FREIRE DA SILVA 25.04 16h15
BRUNA BEATRIZ ALCANTARA RAMOS SILVA 25.04 15h50
BRUNO DOS SANTOS 25.04 15h55
BRUNO GEOVANIO DOS SANTOS 02.05 14h35
BRUNO HENRQUE TELES FERREIRA 09.05 11h
BRUNO RIAN MENDES DANTAS 09.05 16h
CAMILA FERREIRA SANTOS 04.04 14h40

CARLA GABRIELLY RODRIGUES NASCIMENTO 09.05 16h



CARLA STERFANY FONTES SILVA
CARLOS DANIEL SILVA MACEDO
CARLOS EDUARDO DA SILVA GOMES

CARLOS GABRIEL INACIO GUEDES SANTOS

CAROLINE TAVARES

CLEANNY NUNES DE CASTRO
CLEBER NO N TENORIO

CLEDSON SANTOS ALVES
CLEMERSON FERNANDES DE SOUZA
CLEVERTON RODRIGO DOS SANTOS
CLEYSA TAMARA DA SILVA MARQUES
CLYCIA RAKEL FLORIANO DA SILVA
CRISLAINE FRANCA DOS SANTOS
DAIANE DA SILVA SANTOS

DANIEL PEREIRA BARBOSA

DANIEL RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
DANIELA DE FRANCA MATIAS
DANIELE DE ALMEIDA DOS SANTOS
DANNIELE DA ROCHA BENEDITO

DAVI BARBOSA DA SILVA

DAVID FARIAS SILVA

DEBORA SANTOS FARIAS

DEISIELY DOS SANTOS SOUZA
DENISE SOUZA SANTOS

DESSICA IVANA VIEIRA DE MENEZES
DHYEGO SILVA MEDEIROS

DORGIVAL JOSE DE ALMEIDA FILHO
DOUGLAS EMANUEL PROCOPIO DA SILVA
DVANES DOS SANTOS

ECLAISY FABRIELLY DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS
EDINAJIA PEREIRA LIMA

EDNALDO SANTOS DE SOUZA JUNIOR
EDUARDO BARROS DOS SANTOS
EDUARDO SANTOS DA CRUZ

ELAYNE IASMIN DOS SANTOS

ELEN DO NASCIMENTO MATIAS
ELIDA MARTA SANTOS

ELIETE FERREIRA DE ARAUJO
ELINEIDE DOS SANTOS

ELMO ARAUJO FILHO

EMILIO HENRIQUE BATISTA ALVES
EMILLY CRISTHIANY SILVINO TELES
EMILLY NUNES DA SILVA CAVALCANTE
EMILY CARLA DOS SANTOS SILVA
EPITACIO MONTEIRO DOS SANTOS

04.04
25.04
25.04
09.05
26.04
02.05
05.04
05.04
05.04
25.04
09.05
09.05
26.04
25.04
09.05
05.04
26.04
18.04
05.04
09.05
02.05
05.04
09.05
25.04
05.04
02.05
09.05
05.04
04.04
09.05
26.04
02.05
09.05
04.04
25.04
05.04
25.04
02.05
25.04
04.04
25.04
05.04
09.05
25.04
09.05

14h45
16h
10h15
11h
8h05
14h40
8h15
8h20
8h25
16h20
11h
16h
8h10
10h20
11h
8h30
8h15
11h05
8h35
16h
14h45
8h40
16h
16h25
8h45
14h50
11h
8h50
14h50
11h
8h20
14h55
16h
10h05
16h30
9h
10h25
15h
10h30
10h10
16h35
9h10
16h
16h35
11h



ERICSON MATEUS DOS SANTOS
ERIKA DOS SANTOS
ESTANDISLAN DANTAS SANTOS
ESTHER CAROLINA CASADO COSTA
EVANDRO FELIPE DA SILVA

EVERSON VINICIUS SOARES DO NASCIMENTO
FARLIANE DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS
FATIMA E ASSIS SANTOS

FELIPE ALEXANDRINO DA SILVA

FELIPE DOS SANTOS

FERNANDA GOMES CASTRO
FERNANDA GOMES SANTOS
FERNANDO CHRISTOPHER SANTOS SILVA
FLAVIA REGINA EVANGELISTA MATIAS
FRANKLIN RODRIGO SANTOS MENEZES
GABRIEL FERREIRA SARMENTO
GABRIELE FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
GEANE KELLY DOS SANTOS

GEMISSON SANTOS DE SOUZA
GENISSON MATEUS ELIAS SANTOS
GIRLAINE XAVIER DANTAS
GIRLANIA DOS SANTOS SOARES
GISELE SANTOS SOARES

GISLAINE DOS SANTOS

GIZELIA LEMOS DOS ANJOS

GLAUCIA MARIA SANTOS SILVA
GRABRIELLE NANCY SOARES FERREIRA
GREICE MAIARA FERNANDES
GUILHERME SANTOS BRAZ
GUILHERME WILLIAM R. DE MORAIS
GUSTAVO DOS SANTOS FELIX
GUSTAVO FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
HELENA CRISTINA FIREMAN FEITOSA
HELOISE DO NASCIMENTO DE LIMA
HELOIZA MARIA DA CONCEICAO SANTOS
HEMILY RAIANY S FERREIRA

IALDO MARCONDES FERREIRA RIOS
ICARO VINICIUS DE SANTANA

INARA ELLEN DE GOIS MISQUITA
INGRIDY DA PAIXAO DOS SANTOS

IRIS BRUNA BORGES DA SILVA

ISAAC LUCAS DA SILVA

ISLLAYLLA DE ALMEIDA BARRETO
ISRAEL VICENTE DOS SANTOS
ISTEFANNY SANTOS GUIMARAES

09.05
04.04
05.04
25.04
02.05
04.04
09.05
05.04
09.05
18.04
02.05
04.04
04.04
02.05
09.05
25.04
02.05
02.05
09.05
05.04
02.05
09.05
09.05
09.05
04.04
05.04
25.04
18.04
02.05
04.04
25.04
09.05
02.05
02.05
18.04
25.04
05.04
04.04
25.04
02.05
18.04
02.05
25.04
02.05
04.04

16h
14h55
9h15
10h35
15h05
15h
16h
9h20
11h
16h25
15h10
10h15
15h05
15h15
11h
10h40
15h20
15h25
11h
9h25
15h30
11h
11h
11h
15h10
9h30
16h40
16h30
15h35
15h15
16h45
11h
15h40
15h45
16h35
16h45
9h35
10h20
16h50
15h50
16h40
16h
14h
16h05
15h20



JACKELINE LINS DOS SANTOS
JADILSON SOARES DA SILVA

JADSON FARIAS SANTOS

JAELINGTON PEREIRA DA SILVA
JAIRO DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS JUNIOR
JANIKELE TIMOTEO DA SILVA
JAQUELINE FERREIRA RODRIGUES
JARLISON LIMA SANTOS

JAYANE OLIVEIRA RAMOS DE AQUINO
JAYANNE VIEIRA SANTOS

JAYENNE DO CARMO SANTOS

JEANIO FERREIRA RODRIGUES
JEFERSON BRUNO DOS SANTOS
JENIFFER CARLA SILVA SANTOS
JHEYSSE JAILINE DOS SANTOS NUNES
JHONATAN DOS SANTOS

JOANA CALISTO MEDEIROS

JOANNA DARC SANTOS

JOANNA ROBERTA DE QUEIROZ VIANA
JOAO HENRIQUE LINHARES LIMA
JOAO LEMOS DA SILVA NETO

JOAO LUIS VITAL FILHO

JOAO VITOR SANTANA

JOAO VITOR SANTOS COSTA

JOELDO REVOREDO PIMENTEL FILHO
JONATHAN ABISCO DOS SANTOS LIMA
JOSE ARIANO DA SILVA SANTOS

JOSE ARNALDO SANTOS JUNIOR
JOSE EDUARDO SANTOS OLIVEIRA

JOSE HERYKLIS DOS SANTOS ANDRADE

JOSE LUCAS BISPO DOS SANTOS
JOSE RODRIGO ARAUJO MARTINS
JOSIVANIA SANTOS SILVA

JULIA SANTOS RAMOS

JULIANA SANTOS RAMOS

JULIO LIRA SANTOS

KAMYLY TEREZA DA SILVA SANTOS
KARINY ALPIANO LIMA

KAROLINE MARIELLE DOS SANTOS

KAUANE BEATRIZ DA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA
KEILA THALINE DOS SANTOS NASCIMENTO

KETHILLY TAYNA DOS SANTOS IDALINO
KETLEY EDUARDA ALVES SILVA
LAINARA MATIAS

LAIS MATIAS DOS SANTOS SILVA

05.04
02.05
09.05
09.05
18.04
02.05
18.04
18.04
18.04
19.04
18.04
04.04
25.04
18.04
02.05
04.04
25.04
18.04
02.05
25.04
04.04
18.04
05.04
02.05
26.04
04.04
02.05
09.05
18.04
26.04
26.04
02.05
04.04
04.04
04.04
02.05
09.05
09.05
02.05
09.05
25.04
09.05
25.04
25.04
26.04

9h40
16h10
16h
11h
11h10
16h15
11h15
15h35
16h45
09h
11h20
10h25
10h45
11h30
16h20
10h30
14h05
11h40
16h25
14h10
10h35
16h50
9h45
16h30
8h40
15h25
16h35
16h
16h55
9h30
8h35
16h40
10h40
15h30
14h
16h45
16h
11h
16h50
11h
14h15
11h
10h50
14h20
8h25



LARA ROBERTA FERREIRA ALVES
LARISSA MARIA SANTOS LEITE
LARISSA ROBERTA LEMOS FERREIRA
LARISSE PESSOA BORGES

LAYANE BORGES SANTOS
LAYANE DE ARAUJO SA

LAYANE VICTORIA ANANIAS DA SILVA
LAYANE VIEIRA SANTOS

LELIANE DOS SANTOS HONORATO
LENISE FERREIRA DE JESUS

LETICIA DOS SANTOS BONFIM
LETICIA DUARTE SANTOS

LETICIA FARIAS SILVA

LETICIA SOUZA DOS SANTOS
LEYLIANE CARDOSO DE OLIVEIRA
LIDIANE LIBERATO DA SILVA

LILIANE VIEIRA SANTOS

LIVIA GEOVANNA SILVA COSTA

LIVIA SUELEN MELO LIMA

LIZIANE DA SILVA

LUAN BRUNO DE FRANCA

LUANA LOURENCO PEREIRA
LUCAS DOS SANTOS

LUCAS DOS SANTOS ANDRADE
LUCAS HERON SANTOS ANCHIETA
LUCAS MAURICIO LEMOS

LUCAS MENEZES DOS SANTOS
LUCIANA RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
LUIZA MAYARA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
LUIZGUSTAVO BISPO MARTINS
MACELLE VITORIA SANTOS REIS
MAISY YASMIN OLIVEIRA SANTOS
MANOEL DOS SANTOS JUNIOR
MANOELA CASTRO FRANCA
MARCELO JOSE DE FARIAS

MARCIO MATHEUS DE BARROS SILVA
MARCOS VINICIUS BONFIM SANTOS
MARIA BEATRIZ SILVA DE JESUS

MARIA CLEISIANE SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA
MARIA DAS GRACAS SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA

MARIA DOS SANTOS SILVA

MARIA EDUARDA DA SILVA NUNES
MARIA EDUARDA FELIX DA SILVA
MARIA EDUARDA FERREIRA DE SOUZA
MARIA EDUARDA LEMOS DA SILVA

02.05
26.04
18.04
18.04
18.04
09.05
02.05
02.05
02.05
02.05
04.04
25.04
26.04
02.05
02.05
02.05
02.05
09.05
02.05
09.05
02.05
26.04
18.04
18.04
02.05
04.04
02.05
26.04
09.05
18.04
25.04
02.05
09.05
18.04
26.04
03.05
09.05
18.04
09.05
18.04
09.05
04.04
18.04
04.04
18.04

16h55
8h45
17h
14h
14h05
16h
17h
11h
11h05
11h10
10h45
10h55
8h50
11h10
11h15
11h20
11h25
16h
11h30
16h
11h35
8h55
14h10
14h15
11h40
10h50
11h45
9h
16h
11h45
14h30
12h
11h
16h
9h05
9h15
11h
14h20
11h
14h25
16h
14h 35
14h30
10h55
11h50



MARIA EDUARDOA SILVA SANTOS
MARIA EDYLA SANTOS MELO

MARIA ELAYNE SANTOS DE SOUZA
MARIA ELIZETE JUSTO DOS SANTOS
MARIA ERIANE ANDRE DA SILVA

MARIA ESLAINE SANTOS CASTRO
MARIA GRAZIELA DE OLIVEIRA ROCHA
MARIA HELOISA EVILLYN SANTOS
MARIA LAURA DOS SANTOS

MARIA LUIZA LIMA MOTA DOS REIS
MARIA ROSENICE SANTOS MORAES
MARIA VALQUIRIA DA SILVA

MARIA VALQUIRIA DOS SANTOS

MARIA VITORIA FERREIRA DE LIMA
MARILENE HONORIO DA SILVA
MARIVONE LEMOS
MARYANE DA CONCEICAO SILVA
MARYANNE PEREIRA SOARES
MATHEUS BARBOSA DOS SANTOS
MATHEUS JESUS SILVA

MATHEUS RAMOS DE ARAUJO
MATHEUS RIAN BATISTA MONTEIRO
MATHEUS SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA
MAURICIO DOS SANTOS CASTRO
MAYARA JOICE DE BARROS SOUZA
MICAELE DOS SANTOS HONORATO
MICHAEL DA SILVA

MIKAEL LUIS CALDAS DE BARROS
MIKAELLY PRAZERES BATISTA DA SILVA
MILENA DA SILVA SANTOS

MILENA SANTOS CRUZ

MILENE PEDRO DA SILVA

MIRELLY BARBOSA FONTES DE OLIVEIRA
MYLENA BISPO ATANAZIO

NATALIA DE MELO BARROS

NATALIA LOSSANA BONFIM SANTOS
NATANIEL SANTOS

NATHANAEL WACLEVERTON FREITAS DO NASCIMENTO
NAYANNE COSTA RODRIGUES

NICOLAS L. BONFIM DE ALBUQUERQUE
NIVEA VITORIA DA SILVA ALMEIDA
PALOMA SANTOS DA SILVA

PATRICIO FERNANDO MEDEIROS VIEIRA
PAULLYANE EMANUELE FREIRE GOMES
PAULO HENRIQUE COSTA SILVA

03.05
18.04
26.04
18.04
03.05
03.05
18.04
26.04
03.05
25.04
03.05
19.04
04.04
25.04
18.04
18.04
03.05
18.04
03.05
18.04
03.05
09.05
25.04
18.04
03.05
04.04
09.05
03.05
09.05
26.04
25.04
03.05
09.05
18.04
19.04
04.04
04.04
03.05
18.04
04.04
18.04
09.05
09.05
03.05
09.05

9h20
11h55
9h10
14h35
9h25
9h30
14h40
9h15
8h20
14h40
8h25
09h05
14h05
14h45
12h
14h45
8h30
14h50
8h35
14h55
8h40
11h
14h50
15h40
8h45
11h
11h
8h50
11h
9h20
11h
8h55
16h
15h
09h10
14h10
11h05
9h
15h05
14h40
15h10
11h
16h
9h05
16h



PAULO HENRIQUE RIBEIRO ROCHA
PAULO RICARDO DA SILVA

PAULO VICTOR PEREIRA SOARES
PEDRO WILLIAN BATISTA ALVES
RAFAEL LUIZ DOS SANTOS
RAFAELA PIRES CRUZ

RAIANE SILVA TENORIO

RAINERISON RAPHAEL DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA

RAMILIANE DA SILVA MATIAS
RAYANE LIMA DOS SANTOS
REGINA VIEIRA VASCONCELOS
RENATA BRANDAO DE OLIVEIRA
ROBERT SANTOS SILVA

ROBERTA CAMPOS DOS SANTOS
RODRIGO SANTOS FELIX

RYAN DE OLIVEIRA ROCHA DA CRUZ
SARA IVYNA RIBEIRO DA SILVA
SARAH LIMA NASCIMENTO
SERGIO BRENER SANTOS COSTA
STEVEN WILIAN SANTOS

SUELEN LIRA SANTOS

SUZANY SILVA SANTOS

TADEU SANTOS FREIRE

TAHYS FRANCIELE SANTOS

TAINA JAIME DE LIMA SANTOS
TALIA FARIAS DE OLIVEIRA
TALISSON SANTOS DE CASTRO
TAMARA DOS SANTOS

TAYANNE MARTER RODRIGUES
TAYNA MATIAS DOS SANTOS
THALLYS DANYEL DOS SANTOS FROES
THARCIO PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
THAYNA PEREIRA SANTOS
THIAGO ALVES LESSA

THIAGO DE FRANCO CRUZ

TIAGO DOS SANTOS LIMA

TIAGO PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
VALDEMIR ALVES SANTOS JUNIOR
VALQUIRIA DANTAS VIEIRA
VANDERSON DA SILVA SANTOS
VANESSA DA SILVA MAIA
VANIRLAINE DOS SANTOS
VICENTE DE PAULO SILVA MOREIRA
VICTOR AUGUSTO LIMA DA SILVA
VICTOR MATHEUS ALVES SANTOS

09.05
03.05
25.04
09.05
25.04
19.04
26.04
09.05
26.04
09.05
04.04
04.04
18.04
26.04
19.04
09.05
09.05
19.04
09.05
04.04
04.04
09.05
03.05
03.05
09.05
04.04
19.04
09.05
09.05
18.04
09.05
25.04
18.04
09.05
03.05
09.05
25.04
04.04
09.05
09.05
09.05
09.05
09.05
09.05
25.04

16h
9h10
14h55
14h
15h
09h15
9h25
16h
8h30
11h
14h15
14h20
15h15
9h35
09h20
14h05
14h10
09h25
14h15
14h25
14h30
16h
8h
8h05
14h20
11h10
09h30
14h25
16h
15h20
11h
11h05
15h45
13h
8h10
13h05
11h10
11h15
11h
11h
16h
13h10
16h
11h
15h05



VILKER SILVA SANTOS

VINICIUS FERREIRA

VINICIUS SILVA SANTOS

VITOR SILVA SANTOS

VITOR VALERIO DOS SANTOS

VITORIA CRISTINA SANTOS

VITORIA KAROLYNE DA SILVA SOARES
VITORIA REGINA DOS SANTOS COSTA
WALDEANNY FERNANDES SANTOS
WALDSSON SACRAMENTO DOS SANTOS
WELINGTON DOS SANTOS FERREIRA
WELISSON DA SILVA SANTOS
WELLINGTON SANTOS MATIAS
WELVYS GABRIEL DA CRUZ

WESLEY BASTOS MESSIAS HONORATO
WESLEY BATISTA DO NASCIMENTO
WILA SANTOS SILVA

WILKLA MARIA DOS SANTOS COSTA
YAN VIEIRA SANTOS

YASMIN CARVALHO RIBEIRO

YASMIN INGRID DA SILVA

YASMIN KAROLINE GONCALVES BATISTA

09.05
03.05
18.04
09.05
09.05
04.04
09.05
09.05
09.05
09.05
04.04
09.05
25.04
09.05
09.05
25.04
19.04
04.04
09.05
09.05
09.05
09.05

13h15
8h15
15h25
13h20
13h25
11h20
16h
13h30
11h
11h
11h25
13h35
15h10
11h
13h40
15h15
09h35
11h30
13h45
13h50
13h55
16h



